L7N Longshots Proofing for June 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:50 Willow Spring 67.00 5.00 Win 1 206.25 463.18
Yarmouth
Each Way 29th 15:10 Perth Momkinzain 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 256.93
Each Way 29th 15:00 Catterick |[San Cassiano 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 261.93
Each Way 29th 14:20 Clubs Are 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 266.93
\Worcester Trumps
Each Way 29th 14:20 Alanjou 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 271.93
\Worcester
Each Way 28th 14:45 Brighton |Curious Fox 19.00 5.00 Win 1 56.25 276.93
Each Way 27th 19:10 Gabrial The 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 220.68
Musselburgh  |Terror
Each Way 27th 17:25 Carlovian 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 225.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:05 Roy's Legacy 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 230.68
Pontefract
Each Way 26th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Katkeau 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 235.68
Each Way 26th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Menorah 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 240.68
Each Way 26th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Minellaforleisur 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 245.68
e
Each Way 25th 16:35 Chester |Vimy Ridge 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 250.68
Each Way 25th 16:15 Antiquarium 21.00 5.00 Win 1 62.50 255.68
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 16:15 Nakeeta 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 193.18
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 17:20 Penny Pot 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 198.18
Doncaster Lane
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Exclusive 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 203.18
Newcastle Waters
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 15:00 Carlisle |Pumaflor 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 208.18
Each Way 21st 18:10 Leicester|Monpazier 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 213.18
Each Way 21st 18:10 Leicester|Lady Blanco 41.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 218.18
Each Way 19th 15:00 Hexham |Frightened 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 223.18
Rabbit
Each Way 18th 15:05 Ascot  |What About 29.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 228.18
Carlo
Each Way 18th 15:05 Ascot Pacify 10.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 233.18
Each Way 18th 15:05 Ascot  [Sir Isaac 15.00 5.00 Win 1 41.56 238.18
Newton
Each Way 18th 14:55 Ayr Sound Advice 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 196.62
Each Way 17th 17:35 Ascot Soldier In 19.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 201.62
Action
Each Way 17th 17:35 Ascot Landofhopeand 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 206.62
glory
Each Way 17th 17:00 Ascot lvan Grozny 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 211.62
Each Way 17th 14:55 Redcar |Gabrial's Hope 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 216.62
Each Way 16th 17:45 Ripon  [Trail Blaze 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 221.62
Each Way 16th 17:35 Ascot Gold Mount 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.88 226.62
Each Way 15th 17:35 Ascot Dolce Strega 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 204.74
Each Way 15th 17:35 Ascot Rebel Surge 67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 209.74
Each Way 15th 17:35 Ascot Diploma 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 214.74
Each Way 15th 17:00 Ascot Basem 34.00 5.00 Loss 25 -5.00 219.74
Each Way 15th 17:00 Ascot  |[Gm Hopkins 26.00 5.00 Loss 21 -5.00 224.74
Each Way 14th 17:00 Ascot Jennies Jewel 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.88 229.74
Each Way 14th 17:00 Ascot Totalize 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 207.86
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 13th 16:15 Thirsk  |Rebel Raiser 34.00 5.00 Not Available - 212.86
Each Way 13th 16:15 Thirsk  |Cautionary 67.00 5.00 Not Available - 212.86
Note
Each Way 12th 15:00 Abareeq 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 212.86
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 16:10 York Dream Walker 26.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 217.86
Each Way 11th 15:45 Thesme 11.00 5.00 Win 2 3.75 222.86
Musselburgh
Each Way 11th 15:35 York Dancing Star 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.72 219.11
Each Way 11th 14:35 Celtic Power 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 217.39
Musselburgh
Each Way 10th 17:20 York Lady Clitico 51.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 222.39
Each Way 10th 15:45 York Gurkha Friend 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 227.39
Each Way 10th 15:30 Sandown|Zamperini 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 232.39
Each Way 9th 17:35 Doctor Kehoe 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 237.39
Nottingham
Each Way 9th 17:15 Newbury |Alketios 41.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 242.39
Each Way 9th 17:15 Newbury |Altaira 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 247.39
Each Way 9th 16:10 Newbury |Red Tea 26.00 5.00 Win 3 13.13 252.39
Each Way 9th 15:25 Bushephalus 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 239.26
Nottingham
Each Way 9th 14:50 Impeccability 34.00 5.00 Win 2 12.97 244.26
Nottingham
Each Way 8th 15:50 Willow Spring 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 231.29
Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 15:50 Delysdream 26.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 236.29
Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 15:20 Alyaa 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 241.29
Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 15:20 Yeah Baby 41.00 5.00 Win 2 21.25 246.29
Yarmouth Yeah
Each Way 7th 19:05 Charlie Breekie 26.00 5.00 Win 2 13.13 225.04
Southwell
Each Way 7th 17:15 Salisbury|Stylish Minerva 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 211.91
Each Way 6th 17:15 Brighton |Just Marion 51.00 5.00 Non-runner - 216.91
Each Way 5th 16:55 Perth \Welcome Ben 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 216.91
Each Way 5th 14:40 Perth Katgary 8.00 5.00 Win 1 18.90 221.91
Each Way 4th 17:40 Absolute Zero 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 203.01
Doncaster
Each Way 4th 15:45 Epsom |Maljaa 10.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 208.01
Each Way 4th 15:45 Epsom  |Humidor 26.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 213.01
Each Way 4th 14:00 Epsom |Gawdawpalin 34.00 5.00 Win 1 103.13 218.01
Each Way 3rd 17:50 Epsom |King's Pavilion 17.00 5.00 Win 1 48.00 114.88
Each Way 3rd 15:45 Epsom |Examiner 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.88 66.88
Each Way 2nd 17:10 Lingfield |Captain Gerald 26.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 45
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Hamilton |Incurs Four 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Faults
Each Way 1st 17:20 Cartmel |Weapon Of 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -10
Choice
Each Way 1st 16:50 Cartmel |Anton Dolin 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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